Student Survey Data
22 Student Participants

Strongly
Agree

Disagree Agree

1. My teacher clearly communicates what I

. ) 0% 45% 55%
am supposed to be leanring during lessons.
2. .My tea.cher helps me see how well I am 9% 550, 36%
doing during each unit.
3. My teacher notices when I do well. 0% 50% 50%

4. My teacher tells me how he or she
expects me to behave in class.

0% 27% 73%

5. My classroom is organized for learning. 9% 45% 45%

6. My teacher tells me what information is
most important.

5% 59% 36%

7. My teacher askes me to work in a group

. . . 32% 36% 32%
when I am learning new information.



8. My teacher helps me think about what I
already know.

9. My teacher teaches me new information a
little bit at a time.

10. My teacher gives me time to think about
what I have learned.

11. My teacher helps me learn things that he
or she didn't teach in class.

12. My teacher asks me to show my learning
using pictures, charts, and diagrams.

13. My teacher asks questions that make me
think about my learning.

9%

5%

18%

36%

18%

9%

45%

32%

45%

45%

45%

45%

45%

64%

32%

14%

36%

36%

14. My teacher reminds me of what I
already know.

15. My teacher expects students in this class
to help each other learn.

16. My teacher gives me homework that
helps me learn.

17. My teacher asks me to think about how
things are alike and different.

18. My teacher asks me to look for errors in
the information I hear or read.

5%

9%

5%

5%

14%

45%

32%

18%

55%

36%

50%

59%

77%

41%

50%



19. My teacher asks me to practice things

. 9%
over and over until I get good at them.

20. My teacher asks me to think about what
I might have misunderstood or what I am 9%
still confused about.

21. My teacher asks me to solve problems in

27%
teams.
22. My teacher asks me to make predictions 18%
and test them to see if they are true. °
23. My teacher is always willing to help me 504

and provide guidance.

24. My teacher notices whn I'm not

[0)

interested in what he or she is teaching. 27%
25. My teacher makes learning interesting

5%
and fun.
26. My teacher wants everyone to 50
participate in class discussions. °
27. My teacher asks me to move around 23%

during clas.

28. My teacher keeps class moving. 9%

45%

32%

55%

55%

27%

27%

36%

18%

59%

36%
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45%
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55%



29. My teacher is excited about about what

he or she is teaching me. >% 45% >0%
31. My teacher wants to know about me. 9% 27% 64%
32. My teacher tells me interesting or 14% 459% 41%

unusual facts about what I am learning.

33. My teacher knows about everything that

) 9% 64% 27%
happens in our classroom.
34. My teacher gives consequences when 504 18% 279
students break the rules.
35. My teacher notices when I follow the 504 459% 50%

rules.

36. My teachers wants to know about the
things I am interested in.

9% 45% 45%

37. My teacher likes me. 9% 18% 73%

38. My teacher is very self-controlled. 5% 45% 50%



39. My teacher thinks that I can succeed. 5%

40. My teacher expects me to answer
e . 9%
difficult questions.

41. My teacher asks me to explain the

0]
thinking behind my answers to questions. >%

18%

55%

27%

77%

36%

68%



